UNOFFICIAL COPY

Prepared by: Erwin Law, LLC 4043 North Ravenswood Avenue, Suite 208			
Chicago, Illinois 60613	*1906406142D*		
Return to: Eileen C Lally & Assoc	Doc# 1906406142 Fee \$42.00		
Attn:	RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00		
6200 N Hiawatha Ste 400 Chicago, IL 60646	EDWARD M. MOODY		
Future Taxes to Grantee's Address (X)	COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS		
1632 N Ashland Ave	DATE: 03/05/2019 12:47 PM PG: 1 OF 3		
Pk Ridge, IL 60068			
WARRANTY DEED			
The Grantor(s), Lee V. London and Shirley R.	The state of the s		
London, married to each other as husband and	(The above space for Recorder's use only)		
wife,	The state of the s		
of the City of Chicago for and in consideration of Ten (\$10.00)	, County of Cook State of Illinois Dollars and other good and valuable consideration, in hand paid, convey(s)		
and warrants to 3747 North Clift in LLC, an Illin			
whose address is 1632 N Ashland Ave.			
County of Cook	State of Illinois all interest in the following described		
real estate situated in the County of Cook	, in the State of Illinois to wit:		
(See Leg	ə' Description as attached Exhibit A)		
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by v	rirtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.		
Permanent Index Number(s): 14-20-217-008-0000 Property Address: 3747 N. Clifton Ave., Chicago, Ill	linais 60613		
Dated this day of Februar			
by ly folo-	I Souls I longer		
Lee W. London	Skir'ey I. London		
STATE OF Illinois)	'Q _A ,		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4,		
COUNTY OF Cook	'&		
	and State aforesaid, certify that Lee W. London and Shirtey & Landon		
	se name(s) subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared pefore me this day		
in person, and acknowledged that they signed, se uses and purposes therein set forth, including the relea			
uses and purposes therein set forth, including the relea	se and waiver of the right of nomestead.		
Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this	day of February , 2019.		
	and the second second		
AFFIX TRANSFER TAX STAMP	OR alicia Officia		
"Exempt under provisions of Paragraph	"		
Section 4, Real Estate Transfer Tax	Act. Notary Public, State of		
	My commission expires:		
Date			
Buyer, Seller or Rep	resentative		

OFFICIAL SEAL ALICIA O ERWIN NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/13/21 SPSSIM

1906406142 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

DOO THE STATE OF T		
REAL ESTATE TRA	NSFER TAX	05-Mar-2019
	CHICAGO:	5,437.50
	CTA;	2,175.00
	TOTAL:	7,612.50 *
1 20 217 000 000	N AD40000400	

1.-20-217-008-0000 | 20190201605308 | 0-461-579-680

* Total does not include any applicable penalty or interest due.

REA	L ESTATE	TRANSFER	TAX	05-Mar-2019
		65 3	COUNTY:	362.50
4			ILLINOIS:	725.00
			TOTAL:	1,087.50
	14-20-217	-008-0000	27/19/1201605308	1-319-626-144

OFFICIAL SHAL ALICIA O ERWIN MOTARY PUBLIC - STATE O INY CHANISSION L'OPPER TO COMMISSION L'OPPER MOTA DE L'ORDINATION D

. C

1906406142 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COP

Exhibit A

Legal Description

LOT 9 IN BLOCK 2 IN BUCKINGHAM'S 2^{ND} ADDITION TO LAKE VIEW IN THE NORTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 20, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Permanent Index Number(s): 14-20-217-008-0000

Property Address: 3747 N. Clifton Ave., Chicago, Illinois 60613

